www. kroon-oil.com

Product Information 98.70.13
15-07-2025

Kroon-0il Neutralizer Oil Pro

Description

Neutralizer Oil Pro (NOP) is a neutralizing motor oil with an extra cleaning additive package and is used for every professional Flush
treatment. This prevents any residual Flush agent from mixing directly with new engine oil. It effectively removes all remaining

contaminated (Flush) engine oil and pollution residues, so that the new engine oil can start with a 100% cleaned engine and is not
immediately tainted with any contaminated (Flush) engine oil.

Application

1. Remove Flushing Oil Pro engine oil while the engine is warm and replace the engine oil filter

T A W N

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity -15 °C, mPa.s
Viscosity 40 °C, mm2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm2/s
Viscosity Index

Flash Point COC, °C

Pour Point, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g
Sulphate Ash, %

Available packagings

= [

36886 36887
5L can 15 L Bag-in-
Box

The data mentioned in this product information sheet is meant to enable the reader to orientate himself about the properties and possible applications of our products. Although this overview is composed

. Fill the engine with Neutralizer Oil Pro (NOP)
. Let the engine idle for £ 10 minutes and occasionally increase to max. 2500 rpm. Do not drive with load!
. Remove NOP and replace the engine oil filter.

. Refill the engine with the correct quantity & applicable Kroon-0Oil engine oil, see www.kroon-oil.com.

0,886
5000
68,00
8,00
98
215
-24
3,5
0,55

36888 36889
60 L drum 208 L drum

with all possible care on the stated date, the compiler does not accept any liability for damages caused by incompleteness and/or inaccuracies in this information, especially when these are caused by

obvious typing errors. The terms of delivery of the supplier apply to all product supplies. The reader is advised, especially for critical applications, to make the final product choice in consultation with the

supplier. Due to continual product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to changes without notification.

Kroon-0il B.V. Dollegoorweg 15 7602 EC Almelo Phone +31 (0)546-818165. Sales +31 (0)546-816184. Fax +31 (0)546-817367. E-mail sales@kroon-oil.com



