

Product Information 98.70.13 15-07-2025

Kroon-Oil Neutralizer Oil Pro

Description

Neutralizer Oil Pro (NOP) is a neutralizing motor oil with an extra cleaning additive package and is used for every professional Flush treatment. This prevents any residual Flush agent from mixing directly with new engine oil. It effectively removes all remaining contaminated (Flush) engine oil and pollution residues, so that the new engine oil can start with a 100% cleaned engine and is not immediately tainted with any contaminated (Flush) engine oil.

Application

- 1. Remove Flushing Oil Pro engine oil while the engine is warm and replace the engine oil filter
- 2. Fill the engine with Neutralizer Oil Pro (NOP)
- 3. Let the engine idle for \pm 10 minutes and occasionally increase to max. 2500 rpm. Do not drive with load!
- 4. Remove NOP and replace the engine oil filter.
- 5. Refill the engine with the correct quantity & applicable Kroon-Oil engine oil, see www.kroon-oil.com.

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/l	0,886
Viscosity -15 °C, mPa.s	5000
Viscosity 40 °C, mm²/s	68,00
Viscosity 100 °C, mm²/s	8,00
Viscosity Index	98
Flash Point COC, °C	215
Pour Point, °C	-24
Total Base Number, mgKOH/g	3,5
Sulphate Ash, %	0,55

Available packagings



36886 5 L can

15 L Bag-in-Box

36887 L Bag-in-

36888



60 L drum 208 L drum

The data mentioned in this product information sheet is meant to enable the reader to orientate himself about the properties and possible applications of our products. Although this overview is composed with all possible care on the stated date, the compiler does not accept any liability for damages caused by incompleteness and/or inaccuracies in this information, especially when these are caused by obvious typing errors. The terms of delivery of the supplier apply to all product supplies. The reader is advised, especially for critical applications, to make the final product choice in consultation with the supplier. Due to continual product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to changes without notification.